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OFFICIAL RESULTS

CROSS COUNTRY SPRINT
B 1-3 WOMEN - CLASSICAL TECHNIQUE

WIRTH PARK MINNEAPOLIS     WED 01 FEB 2012

JURY COURSE INFORMATION
IPC TD: APEDAILE Len (CAN)
Assistant IPC TD: CAREY Eileen (USA)
Chief of Competition: ELLIS Kate (USA)
Member: ROMBACH Ralf (GER)
Member: ARAI Hideki (JPN)

Course Name
Height Difference (HD)
Maximum Climb (MC)
Total Climb (TC)
Length of Lap
Laps

1.2km Sprint Course
16m
16m
23m
1.2km
1

WC
Rank Bib SURNAME Firstname NPC Class % First race Heat: Rank pts

1. 36 LYSOVA Mikhalina RUS B3 100 100Final: 13:27.09
G: IVANOV Alexey

2. 35 REMIZOVA Elena RUS B2 98 80Final: 23:15.31
G: YAKIMOVA Natalia

3. 40 HOESCH Vivian GER B1 87 60Final: 33:27.90
G: HUHN Michael

4. 37 NEVIDIMOVA Valentina RUS B1 87 50Final: 43:29.48
G: MALTSEV Alexander

5. 39 BUDALEEVA Iuliia RUS B2 98 45Semi: 33:35.49
G: MALTSEVA Tatiana

6. 38 VASILYEVA Liubov RUS B2 98 40Semi: 33:47.22
G: GOLDINOV Viacheslav

7. 41 GORBOUNOVA Margarita CAN B3 100 36Semi: 43:53.84
G: BERRY Brian

IPC Technical Delegate

Len Apedaile
(CAN)
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

CROSS COUNTRY SPRINT
LW 2-9 WOMEN - CLASSICAL TECHNIQUE

WIRTH PARK MINNEAPOLIS     WED 01 FEB 2012

JURY COURSE INFORMATION
IPC TD: APEDAILE Len (CAN)
Assistant IPC TD: CAREY Eileen (USA)
Chief of Competition: ELLIS Kate (USA)
Member: ROMBACH Ralf (GER)
Member: ARAI Hideki (JPN)

Course Name
Height Difference (HD)
Maximum Climb (MC)
Total Climb (TC)
Length of Lap
Laps

1.2km Sprint Course
16m
16m
23m
1.2km
1

WC
Rank Bib SURNAME Firstname NPC Class % First race Heat: Rank pts

1. 47 JARVELA Maija FIN LW8 92 100Final: 13:21.45
2. 46 OTA Shoko JPN LW8 92 80Final: 23:26.14
3. 45 ROGOWIEC Katarzyna POL LW5/7 79 60Final: 33:27.45
4. 48 DEKIJIMA Momoko JPN LW6 91 50Final: 44:02.88
5. 49 UNDERKOFLER Kelly USA LW8 92 45Semi: 33:56.40
6. 50 NOONAN Erica CAN LW8 92 40Semi: 34:04.76
7. 51 BISSON Caroline CAN LW6 91 36Semi: 44:16.27

IPC Technical Delegate

Len Apedaile
(CAN)
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